Monitorler

A

LG Monitor g ]

LG Monitor g

O
g

Uriin

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 100HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

23.8 AOC 24B2XH/EU FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

21.5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

22 SAMSUNG LF22T450FQRXUF IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8L/01 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 242V8LA/01 LED FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

GamePower 24'' Bull T10 Flat IPS 180Hz
0.5ms FHD Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli
Piksel Garantili)

23.8" PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA VESA

23.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 243V7QDSB IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ DVI
HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA
HDMI DP

Marka

Ezcool

Asus

Aoc

Lg

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Gamepower

Philips

Lg

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

82,95 USD

93,45 USD

103,95
usb

110,25
usb

3.727,50
TL

114,45
usb

114,45
usb

120,75
usb

120,75
usb

123,90
usb

124,95
usb

124,95
usb



21

23

23

24

24

23.

23.

27

27

24

21.

27

24

.5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

8 LG 24MP450P-B IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA DP

8 PHILIPS 242S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
DP MONITOR

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

AOC 27B3HA2 FHD IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 272V8LA/01 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI VESA

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100QHZ 4MS
HDMI DP

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 273V7QDSB IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DVI HDMI

DELL E2423H IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

Dell

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Philips

Philips

Aoc

Philips

Samsung

Dell

Philips

Dell

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

.462,50

TL

.725,00

TL

144,90
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

.145,00

TL

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb



24 PHILIPS 241E1SCA/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ FHD
FREESYNC HDMI VGA

23.8 AOC 24E3QAF FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

23.8 AOC 24B3HA2 FHD IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI DP

27 PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA

HDMI

27 SAMSUNG LS27C366EAUXUF VA FHD 5MS 75HZ

HDM VGA

21.5 DELL E2222H LED FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA DP

27 AOC 27B3HMA2 FHD VA 4MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

GamePower 27'' Vivid T50 Curved RGB 180Hz
0.5ms FHD 1500R Curved 2x2W Speaker
VA Gaming Monitér (Sifir 0li Piksel
Garantili)

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 GAMEPOWER ACE Al10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD VGA HDMI

27 DELL SE2722H LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

Philips

Aoc

Aoc

Philips

Samsung

Dell

Aoc

Gamepower

Asus

Gamepower

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Philips

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

157,50
usb

.250,00

TL

166,95
usb

166,95
usb

168,00
usb

168,00
usb

173,25
usb

177,45
usb

183,75
usb

198,45
usb

198,45
usb



24

27

21.

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

AOC 27E3QAF FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DVI

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62BOMATATK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

SAMSUNG LS27CM500EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED

PHILIPS 271V8L/00 LED FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA

DELL E2723HN IPS FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 272E2FA 1MS 75HZ FHD MONITOR

PHILIPS 272S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP
MONI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

AOC 27B2H/EU FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27" PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

23

23

23

.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 62AEKAT2TK

FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

Philips

Aoc

Lenovo

Samsung

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Aoc

Philips

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

199,50
usb

.562,50

TL

204,75
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

220,50
usb

220,50
usb

225,75
usb

225,75
usb

231,00
usb

231,00
usb



27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 DELL E2723H LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP VGA

24.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

GamePower Intense X20 27'' 1ms 165Hz Curved
RGB Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel
Garantili)

27 LG 27MP450P-B IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

23.8 LENOVO 62B6MAT3TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI DP

31.5 LG 32MP60OG-B IPS FHD 1IMS 75MHZ VGA
HDMI DP

21.5 DELL P2222H IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
VGA

27 DELL E2724HS LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP HDMI VGA

GamePower 27'' Vivid V80 VA Panel Curved
RGB 280Hz 0.5ms FHD 2x2W Pivot
Speaker Gaming Monitér (Sifir Ol

Piksel Garantili)

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

Asus

Dell

Lenovo

Asus

Gamepower

Lg

Lenovo

Lg

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Samsung

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

241,50
usb

241,50
usb

241,50
usb

241,50
usb

246,75
usb

246,75
usb

252,00
usb

261,45
usb

261,45
usb

262,50
usb

262,50
usb

267,75
usb

285,60
usb

.397,50

TL



27

21.

23.

24

23.

27

31.

23.

27

24.

23.

24

23.

34

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

5 LENOVO ThinkVision T22v-20 61FBMAT6TK
IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA 3 Yil
Garanti

8 PHILIPS 243B9 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP

HDMI

DELL P2423 IPS FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

8 DELL P2422H FHD IPS 5MS HDMI VGA DP

DELL P2722H IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA
usB

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONITOR

8 AOC 24V5CW/BK FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ DP HDMI
USB TYPE-C

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE IPS 4MS 100HZ HDMI
USB-C

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

8 DELL P2422HE FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

DELL U2422H IPS FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 243B9H/00 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA

DP HDM

LG 34WR50QC-B 5MS 100HZ ULTRAWIDE QHD

Asus

Lenovo

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dell

Philips

Aoc

Philips

Asus

Dell

Dell

Philips

Lg

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

288,75
usb

288,75
usb

292,95
usb

309,75
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

324,45
usb

334,95
usb

345,45
usb

345,45
usb

362,25
usb



7/ / 7 &
Shirs

DAHUA LM43-F200 43" 8MS 60Hz 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

27 LENOVO 63A4MAT1TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI
DP

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

GamePower WQ34 34'' 1ms 180Hz Curved 2K
UWQHD 3440*1440 Pivot Gaming Monitér
(Sifir 01l Piksel Garantili)

34 AOC U34V5C/BK WQHD VA 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

USB TYPE-C

34 SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 10QHZ 5MS
HDMI

15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

27" PHILIPS 27B1U5601H/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
USB-C

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

34 SAMSUNG LS34C652UAUXUF VA FHD 5MS 100 HZ
HDMI DP

27 DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

34" PHILIPS 34B1U5600CH/00 4MS 120HZ HDMI
DP USB-C

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Dahua

Lenovo

Asus

Gamepower

Aoc

Samsung

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Dell

Philips

Asus

10+

10+

10+

5+

14.

18.

362,25
usb

367,50
usb

387,45
usb

409,50
usb

418,95
usb

700,00
TL

450,45
usb

471,45
usb

481,95
usb

513,45
usb

900,00
TL

660,45
usb

691,95
usb

798,00
usb



"l

T
Odyssey OLEDGE

|
V6 OFiS MONITORU
gt

34 SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 HZ

21.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

24 SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

24 SAMSUNG LS24C362EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA

DAHUA LM22-C200 21.5" 4MS 75Hz 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VP228DE LED 5MS FHD VGA VESA

27 SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

27 SAMSUNG LS27C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA

DAHUA LM24-C200 23.8" 5MS 75Hz 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI

GamePower 24'' Vivid T40 Curved RGB 180Hz
0.5ms FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker
Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel

Garantili)

27 SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

27" PHILIPS 271V8AW/00 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI VGA

Samsung

Ezcool

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Dahua

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Dahua

Lg

Gamepower

Samsung

Philips

36.750,00
TL

72,45 USD

107,10
usb

3.568,95
TL

3.675,00
TL

115,50
usb

120,75
usb

4.198,95
TL

4.200,00
TL

128,10
usb

131,25
usb

141,75
usb

4.725,00
TL

145,95
usb



-]
W

TUF GAMING

HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 23.8" LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27" PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

24 DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

27 PHILIPS 273V7QDAB IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DVI HDMI

DAHUA LM24-H200 23.8" 8MS 60Hz 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

21.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN 27" LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

24 SAMSUNG LS24AG320NUXUF VA FHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

27 AOC 27B2AM FHD VA 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

27 PHILIPS 271E1SCA FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ
FREESYNC CURVED HDMI VGA

27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

Hikvision

Philips

Asus

Dell

Philips

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Samsung

Aoc

Philips

Asus

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

157,50
usb

166,95
usb

166,95
usb

168,00
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

.090,00

TL

187,95
usb

187,95
usb

187,95
usb



24 GAMEPOWER MARK M20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
FreeSync

27 PHILIPS 272V8LA/00 FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP
VGA

27 AOC 27B2QAM FHD VA 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP

23.8" PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUz

24 DELL E2424HS LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP HDMI VGA

27 GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1IMS 75Hz MONITOR

24 GAMEPOWER GPR24C1MS144 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
FreeSyn

27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

23.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

23.8 LENOVO E24-28 62C7MAT4TK IPS FHD 60HZ

4MS DP

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 LENOVO C24-20 62A8KAT1TK FHD VA HDMI
VGA

Gamepower

Philips

Aoc

Philips

Asus

Samsung

Dell

Gamepower

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Lenovo

194,25
usb

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

204,75
usb

.825,00

TL

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

210,00
usb

219,45
usb



27 GAMEPOWER MARK M30 CURVED 1MS 165Hz Gamepower 0 225,75

FreeSyn usD
27" PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS Philips 0 225,75
HDMI USB-C usb
Fs 27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 229,95
e % VGA VESA usD
21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 229,95
VGA DP usD
21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION S22E-20 62C6KAT1TK Lenovo 0 231,00
FHD LED HDMI VGA usD
27 SAMSUNG LS27AG320NUXUF VA FHD 165HZ 1MS Samsung 0 7.612,50
HDMI DP TL
27 AOC 27B3CF2 IPS FHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI USBC Aoc 0 240,45
usb
27 LENOVO C27-30 62AAKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS Lenovo 0 241,50
75HZ HDMI VGA usb
27 GAMEPOWER GPR27C1MS144 CURVED 1MS 144Hz Gamepower 0 241,50
FreeSync usD
15.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C Asus 0 250,95
usb
23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision E24-28 62B6MAR3WL Lenovo 0 252,00
FHD IPS HDMI VGA DP usD
23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 262,50
usD
DAHUA LM32-F200 31.5" 8MS 60Hz 7/24 CCTV Dahua 0 267,75
g MONITOR usD
§§;® ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL Asus 0 271,95
= usD




27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 271,95

usD

15.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ Lenovo 0 273,00

USB-C usD

27 LENOVO THINKVISION S27E-20 62AFKAT2TK Lenovo 0 283,50

IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 3 Y1l Garanti usD

15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C Asus 0 292,95

usD

14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS Asus 0 313,95

DP USB-C usD

27 ASUS VG279Q1A 1MS 165HZ FHD IPS MONITOR Asus 0 313,95

usD

= 23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS DP HDMI Asus 0 313,95

e VGA usbD
L

27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 6} 313,95

o usD

== 23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 6} 313,95

2 el usD

— . " 27 ASUS VA27DQSB FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 5} 313,95

,x% VGA USsD
= =y

HIKVISION DS-D5032QE 31.5" VA FHD 60HZ 8MS Hikvision = @ 325,50

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR usD

27 GAMEPOWER ACE A80 FLAT 1MS 280HZ MONITOR Gamepower @ 341,25

usD

21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK Asus 0 355,95

HDMI VGA usD

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD Asus 0 367,50

270HZ 1MS D usb



0 l.lﬁ

TUF GAMING
W

24 DELL U2422HE IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS
280Hz

27 ASUS VG27vQM VA FHD 1IMS 240HZ HDMI DP

15.6 ASUS MB16AH IPS FHD 60HZ 1MS HDMI USB-C

15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

HIKVISION DS-D5043QE 42.5" VA FHD 60HZ
6.5MS HDMI 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

35 GAMEPOWER WQ35 180HZ 1MS WQHD CURVED
MONITOR

17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS
FULL HD

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

34 DELL S3422DW CURVED UHD 4MS DP HDMI USB

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI

TYPE C

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

408,45
usb

408,45
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

441,00
usb

460,95
usb

523,95
usb

523,95
usb

534,45
usb

628,95
usb

660,45
usb

.029,00

usb



